
BEG NW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN N 265.03 FT TO OLD BELLAMY
RD, RUN SE ALONG R/W 202.70

MILLER BEVERLY A
592 SW OLD BELLAMY RD
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

04-7S-17-09889-006

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

4717.0200 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

12/18/2019 KR 14.17 127,530 0 0 127,530

STANDARD
3

166,944
64,832

127,530
359,306
163,351
195,955

HX HB 50,722
145,233
359,306

0

360,054

1212/1656 3/25/2011 WD U I 30 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL S TUCKER

BEVERLY A MILLER

1028/1242 10/13/2004 WD Q I 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RARE BIRD FARM INC

MICHAEL S & INGRID 
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36070 POOL 238 12/08/2017

29279 M H 0 03/30/2011

25128 M H 606 10/17/2006

17802 PUMP/UTPOL 30 01/08/2001

9691 PUMP/UTPOL 30 05/08/1995

2012HX Base Yr

590 SW OLD BELLAMY RD, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,786 115.9000 108.95 303,535 2006 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 136,623

FOP 308 35 108 6,472

FOP 444 35 155 9,288

FSP 228 40 91 5,453

UCP 760 20 152 9,108

4,020 2,786 166,944

BAS= W10 FSP= N12 W19 S12 E19$ W19 FOP= N12 W37 S12 E37$ W47
S30 E34 FOP=  S11 E4 UCP= S38 E20 N38 W20 $ E24 N11 W28$ E42
N30$.

BAS

1019
47

30

34
42

30

FSP 12

19

12

19

FOP 12

37

12

37

FOP11

4
24

11

28

UCP38

20

38

20

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 12 100 1,200.00 UT 1.50 1.50 75 2001 2001 3 75 1,350

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 36 50 1,800.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 4,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 24 30 720.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,160

5 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

7 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 4 30 120.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

10 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000
29,710

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 14.17 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 127,530
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11 0281 POOL R/FIB 0 100 16 36 576.00 UT 65.00 65.00 100 2019 2019 3 89 33,322

12 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

13 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

35,122


